
RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 43 4.224 32 10.952 36 5.201 33 5.181 144 6.390 17 20 37
1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 45 5.062 42 3.165 33 2.96 45 2.83 165 3.504 7 7 14
1 3    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 22 22 44
1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 45 4.421 42 6.26 41 6.451 44 3.616 172 5.187 2 17 19
1 5    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 23 23 46
1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 39 2.636 47 2.8 46 3.197 36 2.219 168 2.713 3 2 5
1 7 Y M James Coffey 42 3.677 37 4.141 32 4.24 47 3.695 158 3.938 11 10 21
1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 44 4.493 35 2.283 34 2.504 48 1.868 161 2.787 8 3 11
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 47 3.289 40 4.797 31 3.055 48 2.036 166 3.294 6 6 12
1 10    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 24 24 48
1 11    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 25 25 50
1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 40 2.575 45 3.587 19 5.017 47 1.954 151 3.283 14 5 19
1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 48 3.287 30 5.259 43 3.81 0 999 121 252.839 21 21 42
1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 46 2.199 26 5.685 43 4.875 34 2.498 149 3.814 16 8 24
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 49 3.078 42 2.086 38 3.114 42 2.318 171 2.649 1 1 2
1 16 N M Trent Bowers 47 3.771 25 14.187 42 2.318 46 4.231 160 6.127 12 19 31
2 1 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 26 26 52
2 2 Y M David Matthews 35 5.603 43 4.929 6 4.108 48 2.633 132 4.318 20 13 33
2 3 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 27 27 54
2 4    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 28 28 56
2 5 Y M Steve Waldrep 44 3.992 41 3.622 38 4.285 45 4.138 168 4.009 4 11 15
2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 46 5.775 35 4.535 41 6.716 39 3.276 161 5.076 10 15 25
2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 33 2.09 49 2.655 31 6.205 48 2.11 161 3.265 9 4 13
2 8 Y M Darby Beck 36 4.612 35 5.305 13 8.228 49 2.549 133 5.174 19 16 35
2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 27 4.127 43 6.16 28 8.931 40 2.962 138 5.545 18 18 36
2 10 Y M Brian Thomas 38 3.528 46 3.017 45 2.683 39 7.053 168 4.070 5 12 17
2 11    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 29 29 58
2 12 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 30 30 60
2 13 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 31 31 62
2 14    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 32 32 64
2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 32 4.755 37 4.46 36 7.799 46 2.423 151 4.859 15 14 29
2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 38 2.4 37 5.045 30 5.431 47 2.738 152 3.904 13 9 22

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 14, 2018
TARGET 4 MATCH AGGLIHGT GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3



RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 50 2.662 45 5.165 47 3.193 50 2.331 192 3.338 1 14 15
1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 41 1.317 49 2.704 49 2.171 45 2.144 184 2.084 5 2 7
1 3    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 34 34 68
1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 48 2.673 43 5.955 40 2.119 42 2.021 173 3.192 19 12 31
1 5 Y M Mike Kuklis 48 3.156 38 8.566 48 3.016 41 5.742 175 5.120 18 25 43
1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 43 1.553 38 3.175 44 2.21 46 2.343 171 2.320 22 4 26
1 7 Y M James Coffey 42 3.079 44 4.527 46 5.099 49 3.065 181 3.943 10 18 28
1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 49 2.08 46 2.186 47 2.001 43 2.135 185 2.101 4 3 7
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 47 1.65 45 2.569 45 2.93 40 4.065 177 2.804 14 8 22
1 10 Y M Todd Morrow ® 44 2.233 37 9.027 46 2.722 47 3.64 174 4.406 20 21 41
1 11 Y M Tim Hawkins 37 3.976 41 7.729 40 6.126 45 2.871 163 5.176 29 28 57
1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 47 2.214 42 2.452 47 2.45 45 2.523 181 2.410 7 5 12
1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 2.243 46 3.012 45 2.507 43 3.463 183 2.806 6 9 15
1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 48 3.063 46 4.186 39 2.508 45 1.688 178 2.861 13 10 23
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 45 1.701 35 1.514 50 1.755 41 2.94 171 1.978 21 1 22
1 16 N M Trent Bowers 44 2.524 41 6.006 47 3.722 49 2.785 181 3.759 8 16 24
2 1 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 35 35 70
2 2 Y M David Matthews 45 4.024 49 3.219 37 9.641 45 3.685 176 5.142 17 26 43
2 3 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 36 36 72
2 4 Y F Shelley Gudger ® 45 5.502 48 3.832 38 8.914 41 6.464 172 6.178 26 32 58
2 5 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 37 37 74
2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 46 4.226 45 3.973 43 7.925 44 4.589 178 5.178 16 29 45
2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 43 2.995 48 2.175 43 4.622 43 3.036 177 3.207 15 13 28
2 8 Y M Darby Beck 41 3.078 43 5.257 42 3.614 41 4.046 167 3.999 28 19 47
2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 45 3.015 45 3.117 45 2.914 45 2.527 180 2.893 9 11 20
2 10 Y F Heidi Morrow ® (JR) 23 5.928 42 4.397 44 5.024 30 5.664 139 5.253 32 30 62
2 11    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 38 38 76
2 12 Y M Kevin Philbeck 46 3.18 46 6.081 46 3.956 34 3.837 172 4.264 24 20 44
2 13 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 39 39 78
2 14 Y M Jerry Yochim 44 5.841 46 3.395 47 4.345 44 4.656 181 4.559 11 22 33
2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 44 2.784 50 1.63 50 1.696 45 4.647 189 2.689 3 7 10
2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 50 2.264 48 2.545 46 2.476 46 3.399 190 2.671 2 6 8

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 14, 2018
HEAVY GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 MATCH AGG



3 1 N M Michael Hice 45 5.014 43 5.698 16 5.167 39 8.356 143 6.059 31 31 62
3 2 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 40 40 80
3 3 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 41 41 82
3 4 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 42 42 84
3 5 Y M Dan Henk 45 2.238 44 2.963 36 4.951 47 4.964 172 3.779 23 17 40
3 6 Y M Steve Waldrep 49 2.091 50 2.13 34 7.021 38 2.545 171 3.447 25 15 40
3 7 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 43 43 86
3 8 Y M Brian Thomas 46 3.67 41 3.766 39 8.028 43 3.43 169 4.724 27 23 50
3 9 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 44 44 88
3 10 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 45 45 90
3 11 Y M Paul Hammer 47 3.039 44 4.187 43 8.203 47 5.237 181 5.167 12 27 39
3 12 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 46 46 92
3 13 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 47 47 94
3 14 N M Mark Reese 32 2.485 45 3.235 0 999 0 999 77 500.930 33 33 66
3 15 Y M Adrain Myers 44 6.088 45 1.736 12 6.702 47 5.438 148 4.991 30 24 54



NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Brian Thomas 6mm
Chris Nichols 6mm Bat Brux Nichols Byers Vortex 60 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Darby Beck 6mm Sightron
David Matthews 6Dasher Borden Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Derrick Loflin 6BRDX Bat Krieger Plainfield ST1000 NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Donna Matthews 6Dasher Bat Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Frank Vanhoose 6BRX Bat Krieger Coffey Coffey NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
James Coffey 22 Grendal cps BRUX Coffey Coffey Vortex 60 8208XBR Sierra 80 205m
Jeff Godfrey 6Dasher Polar Krieger M.Davis Hall/Godfrey NF 42 RL-15 Berger 105 450
Johnny Mayo ® 6BR Bat Bartlein Plainfield NF 55 Varget 105 CCI
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger CCI
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat
Mike Wooten 6BR Borden BRUX Nichols Byers Sightron 50 4895 Barts 105 450
Ray Lowman 6Dasher Bat Brux CN NF 42 RL-15 Vapor Trail 103 450
Reggie Wilson 6mm Lawton Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget Berger 108 CCI
Scotty Powell ® 6mm
Seth Wooten 6Dasher Borden BRUX Nichols Low Boy Sightron 10X50 Varget Vapor Trail 103 450
Steve Waldrep 22Grendal Bat Coffey Byers NF 42
Thomas Parker 6mm Rem Shilen Shehane Sightron 50
Trent Bowers 308 Rem Rem Rem B&C Vortex 24 RL-15 Berger 168 CCI
Troy Alexander 6BR Rem BRUX Alexander Shehane NF 55 Varget EPS 106 450

NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Adrain Myers 6BR Howa Krieger Plainfield Richards NF 42 Varget Berger 105 BR4
Brian Thomas 6mm
Chris Nichols 6mm Bat Brux Nichols McMillan Vortex 60 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Dan Henk 6BR Borden Brux Plainfield Bowman NF 55 Varget Berger 105 CCI450
Darby Beck 6mm Sightron
David Matthews 6Dasher Borden Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Derrick Loflin 6BRDX Bat Krieger Plainfield ST1000 NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Donna Matthews 6Dasher Bat Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Frank Vanhoose 6BRX Bat Krieger Coffey Coffey NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Heidi Morrow ® (JR) 22 Rem Hart Jons Byers NF 42 Berger CCI
James Coffey 22 Grendal cps BRUX Coffey Coffey Vortex 60 8208XBR Sierra 80 205m
Jeff Godfrey 6Dasher Polar Krieger M.Davis Kelbly NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Jerry Yochim 6BR Bat Krieger J. Goforth NF 55
Johnny Mayo ® 6BR Bat Bartlein Plainfield NF 55 Varget 105 CCI
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger CCI
Kevin Philbeck 6BR Defiice Bartlein Plainfield McMillan Leupold 45 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Mark Reese 257 Rem Calibur M.Reese 40XBR Vortex 15x60 IMR4320 Sierra 108 CCI450
Michael Hice 6x47 Rem BRUX Davis McMillan Leupold 20x50 4350 Berger 105 CCI
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat
Mike Kuklis 6Dasher Panda Krieger Borden ST1000 NF 42 4895 SMK 107 450
Mike Wooten 6Dasher Bat BRUX Nichols Byers Sightron 50 Varget Berger 105 450
Paul Hammer 6 dasher Bat Krieger R. Long Tracker March 40 RL-15 Berger 105 BR4
Ray Lowman 6Dasher Bat Brux CN NF 42 RL-15 Vapor Trail 103 450
Reggie Wilson 6mm Lawton Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget Berger 108 CCI
Scotty Powell ® 6mm
Seth Wooten 6 Dasher Bat BRUX Plainfield McMillan Sightron 10x50 RL-15 VT 103 450
Shelley Gudger ® 6BR Bat Krieger Dan Porter McMillan NF 55 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Steve Waldrep 22Grendal Bat Coffey Byers NF 42
Thomas Parker 6mm Rem Brux MBR
Tim Hawkins 6mm Bat Krieger Goforth McMillan NF 55 Berger 105 BR
Todd Morrow ® 6mm Rem Krieger Jons McMillan NF 42 Berger CCI
Trent Bowers 6dasher Rem BRUX Plainfield HS Precision Weaver 36 Varget Hornady 105 CCI
Troy Alexander 6BR Rem BRUX Alexander Shehane NF 55 Varget EPS 106 450

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - Light Gun - April 14, 2018

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - Heavy Gun - April 14, 2018



T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS 
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE POINTS R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP POINTS
1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 50 45 47 50 192 3.338 1 5 1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 1.701 1.514 1.755 2.940 1.978 171 1 5
2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 50 48 46 46 190 2.671 2 4 1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 1.317 2.704 2.171 2.144 2.084 184 2 4
2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 44 50 50 45 189 2.689 3 3 1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 2.080 2.186 2.001 2.135 2.101 185 3 3
1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 49 46 47 43 185 2.101 4 2 1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 1.553 3.175 2.210 2.343 2.320 171 4 2
1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 41 49 49 45 184 2.084 5 1 1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 2.214 2.452 2.450 2.523 2.410 181 5 1
1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 46 45 43 183 2.806 6 0 2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 2.264 2.545 2.476 3.399 2.671 190 6 0
1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 47 42 47 45 181 2.410 7 0 2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 2.784 1.630 1.696 4.647 2.689 189 7 0
1 7 Y M James Coffey 42 44 46 49 181 3.943 8 0 1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 1.650 2.569 2.930 4.065 2.804 177 8 0
2 14 Y M Jerry Yochim 44 46 47 44 181 4.559 9 0 1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 2.243 3.012 2.507 3.463 2.806 183 9 0
3 11 Y M Paul Hammer 47 44 43 47 181 5.167 10 0 1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 3.063 4.186 2.508 1.688 2.861 178 10 0
2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 45 45 45 45 180 2.893 11 0 2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 3.015 3.117 2.914 2.527 2.893 180 11 0
1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 48 46 39 45 178 2.861 12 0 1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 2.673 5.955 2.119 2.021 3.192 173 12 0
2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 46 45 43 44 178 5.178 13 0 2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 2.995 2.175 4.622 3.036 3.207 177 13 0
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 47 45 45 40 177 2.804 14 0 1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 2.662 5.165 3.193 2.331 3.338 192 14 0
2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 43 48 43 43 177 3.207 15 0 3 6 Y M Steve Waldrep 2.091 2.130 7.021 2.545 3.447 171 15 0
2 2 Y M David Matthews 45 49 37 45 176 5.142 16 0 3 5 Y M Dan Henk 2.238 2.963 4.951 4.964 3.779 172 16 0
1 5 Y M Mike Kuklis 48 38 48 41 175 5.120 17 0 1 7 Y M James Coffey 3.079 4.527 5.099 3.065 3.943 181 17 0
1 10 Y M Todd Morrow ® 44 37 46 47 174 4.406 18 0 2 8 Y M Darby Beck 3.078 5.257 3.614 4.046 3.999 167 18 0
1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 48 43 40 42 173 3.192 19 0 2 12 Y M Kevin Philbeck 3.180 6.081 3.956 3.837 4.264 172 19 0
3 5 Y M Dan Henk 45 44 36 47 172 3.779 20 0 1 10 Y M Todd Morrow ® 2.233 9.027 2.722 3.640 4.406 174 20 0
2 12 Y M Kevin Philbeck 46 46 46 34 172 4.264 21 0 2 14 Y M Jerry Yochim 5.841 3.395 4.345 4.656 4.559 181 21 0
2 4 Y F Shelley Gudger ® 45 48 38 41 172 6.178 22 0 3 8 Y M Brian Thomas 3.670 3.766 8.028 3.430 4.724 169 22 0
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 45 35 50 41 171 1.978 23 0 3 15 Y M Adrain Myers 6.088 1.736 6.702 5.438 4.991 148 23 0
1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 43 38 44 46 171 2.320 24 0 1 5 Y M Mike Kuklis 3.156 8.566 3.016 5.742 5.120 175 24 0
3 6 Y M Steve Waldrep 49 50 34 38 171 3.447 25 0 2 2 Y M David Matthews 4.024 3.219 9.641 3.685 5.142 176 25 0
3 8 Y M Brian Thomas 46 41 39 43 169 4.724 26 0 3 11 Y M Paul Hammer 3.039 4.187 8.203 5.237 5.167 181 26 0
2 8 Y M Darby Beck 41 43 42 41 167 3.999 27 0 1 11 Y M Tim Hawkins 3.976 7.729 6.126 2.871 5.176 163 27 0
1 11 Y M Tim Hawkins 37 41 40 45 163 5.176 28 0 2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 4.226 3.973 7.925 4.589 5.178 178 28 0
3 15 Y M Adrain Myers 44 45 12 47 148 4.991 29 0 2 10 Y F Heidi Morrow 5.928 4.397 5.024 5.664 5.253 139 29 0
2 10 Y F Heidi Morrow 23 42 44 30 139 5.253 30 0 2 4 Y F Shelley Gudger ® 5.502 3.832 8.914 6.464 6.178 172 30 0
1 16 N M Trent Bowers 44 41 47 49 181 3.759 31 0 1 16 N M Trent Bowers 2.524 6.006 3.722 2.785 3.759 181 31 0
3 1 N M Michael Hice 45 43 16 39 143 6.059 32 0 3 1 N M Michael Hice 5.014 5.698 5.167 8.356 6.059 143 32 0
3 14 N M Mark Reese 32 45 DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 33 0 3 14 N M Mark Reese 2.485 3.235 DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 33 0

^

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS 
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE POINTS R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP POINTS
1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 45 42 41 44 172 5.187 1 3 1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 3.078 2.086 3.114 2.318 2.649 171 1 3
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 49 42 38 42 171 2.649 2 2 1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 2.636 2.800 3.197 2.219 2.713 168 2 2
1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 39 47 46 36 168 2.713 3 1 1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 4.493 2.283 2.504 1.868 2.787 161 3 1
2 5 Y M Steve Waldrep 44 41 38 45 168 4.009 4 0 2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 2.090 2.655 6.205 2.110 3.265 161 4 0
2 10 Y M Brian Thomas 38 46 45 39 168 4.070 5 0 1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 2.575 3.587 5.017 1.954 3.283 151 5 0
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 47 40 31 48 166 3.294 6 0 1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 3.289 4.797 3.055 2.036 3.294 166 6 0
1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 45 42 33 45 165 3.504 7 0 1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 5.062 3.165 2.960 2.830 3.504 165 7 0
1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 44 35 34 48 161 2.787 8 0 1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 2.199 5.685 4.875 2.498 3.814 149 8 0
2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 33 49 31 48 161 3.265 9 0 2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 2.400 5.045 5.431 2.738 3.904 152 9 0
2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 46 35 41 39 161 5.076 10 0 1 7 Y M James Coffey 3.677 4.141 4.240 3.695 3.938 158 10 0
1 7 Y M James Coffey 42 37 32 47 158 3.938 11 0 2 5 Y M Steve Waldrep 3.992 3.622 4.285 4.138 4.009 168 11 0
2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 38 37 30 47 152 3.904 12 0 2 10 Y M Brian Thomas 3.528 3.017 2.683 7.053 4.070 168 12 0
1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 40 45 19 47 151 3.283 13 0 2 2 Y M David Matthews 5.603 4.929 4.108 2.633 4.318 132 13 0
2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 32 37 36 46 151 4.859 14 0 2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 4.755 4.460 7.799 2.423 4.859 151 14 0
1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 46 26 43 34 149 3.814 15 0 2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 5.775 4.535 6.716 3.276 5.076 161 15 0
1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 43 32 36 33 144 6.390 16 0 2 8 Y M Darby Beck 4.612 5.305 8.228 2.549 5.174 133 16 0
2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 27 43 28 40 138 5.545 17 0 1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 4.421 6.260 6.451 3.616 5.187 172 17 0
2 8 Y M Darby Beck 36 35 13 49 133 5.174 18 0 2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 4.127 6.160 8.931 2.962 5.545 138 18 0
2 2 Y M David Matthews 35 43 6 48 132 4.318 19 0 1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 4.224 10.952 5.201 5.181 6.390 144 19 0
1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 48 30 43 DNQ DNQ DNQ 20 0 1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 3.287 5.259 3.810 DNQ DNQ DNQ 20 0
1 16 N M Trent Bowers 47 25 42 46 160 6.127 21 0 1 16 N M Trent Bowers 3.771 14.187 2.318 4.231 6.127 160 21 0
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HG RANK HG RANK LG RANK LG RANK LG/HG 2-GUN Chris Nichols
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG Group AGG Donna Matthews
1 8 Y M Scotty Powell ® 4 3 8 3 2.444 18 Scotty Powell
1 2 Y F Donna Matthews 5 2 7 7 2.794 21
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 23 1 2 1 2.313 27
2 16 Y M Mike Hanes 2 6 12 9 3.287 29
1 12 Y M Justin Bryson 7 5 13 5 2.847 30
1 6 Y M Derrick Loflin 24 4 3 2 2.517 33
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 14 8 6 6 3.049 34
2 15 Y M Jeff Godfrey 3 7 14 14 3.774 38
2 7 Y M Frank Vanhoose 15 13 9 4 3.236 41
1 14 Y M Thomas Parker 12 10 15 8 3.338 45
1 7 Y M James Coffey 8 17 11 10 3.940 46
1 4 Y M Troy Alexander 19 12 1 17 4.190 49
1 1 Y M Ray Lowman 1 14 16 19 4.864 50
3 6 Y M Steve Waldrep 25 15 4 11 3.728 55
1 13 Y M Reggie Wilson 6 9 20 20 DNQ 55
2 9 Y M Mike Wooten 11 11 17 18 4.219 57
3 8 Y M Brian Thomas 26 22 5 12 4.397 65
2 6 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 13 28 10 15 5.127 66
2 2 Y M David Matthews 16 25 19 13 4.730 73
2 8 Y M Darby Beck 27 18 18 16 4.586 79

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 14, 2018
Light Gun Agg Winner:
Heavy Gun Agg Winner:
2-GUN AGG WINNER:

AGG WINNERS
2-GUN



Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard winners 04-14-18

L/R: jEff Godfrey, Derrick Loflin, Donna Matthews, Mike Hanes, Ray 
Lowman, Scotty Powell, Chris Nichols, Troy Alexander
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